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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Minnesota

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

2,487
4,284
9,453

74
6,671

20,697

$120,916,800
$247,168,000
$431,161,200

$5,085,000
$646,110,400
$468,669,100

$1,134,818,100
$2,114,512,200
$2,850,744,500

$44,801,700
$1,605,414,700
$1,503,385,500

Total 43,666 $1,919,110,500 $9,253,676,700

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

26,819
8,208

556
2,948
3,480

843
4,815
1,510
2,663

659
0

$1,125,558,400
$609,563,400
$33,804,000

$191,493,100
$267,650,900
$26,968,100

$336,203,700
$35,900,500

$258,691,300
$49,064,800

$0

$5,853,757,800
$1,092,141,200

$104,769,800
$720,359,100

$2,519,194,400
$69,949,700

$1,191,383,200
$98,909,500

$641,525,200
$107,027,700

$0
Total 52,575 $2,939,786,900 $12,423,013,800

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

859
17,604

510
5,195
1,808
5,471
2,293
6,257
1,317

572
659

$31,217,400
$987,451,800
$31,191,800

$350,750,800
$145,575,800
$185,252,300
$182,174,700
$146,933,200
$127,533,300
$36,703,800
$11,316,100

$172,154,300
$1,735,888,200

$98,031,500
$1,736,693,600
$1,050,457,000

$426,051,800
$790,385,300
$416,820,400
$316,930,600
$113,799,700
$27,114,900

Total 42,596 $2,239,966,400 $6,902,234,900

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 138,837 $7,098,863,800 $28,578,925,400

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $1,900,472,700
State Taxes $1,197,072,300 $64,687,700
Total Taxes $3,097,545,000 $64,687,700


