The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Minnesota



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	2,487	\$120,916,800	\$1,134,818,100
Meat	4,284	\$247,168,000	\$2,114,512,200
Poultry	9,453	\$431,161,200	\$2,850,744,500
Hides, Skins and Offal	74	\$5,085,000	\$44,801,700
Wholesaling and Distribution	6,671	\$646,110,400	\$1,605,414,700
Retail Sales	20,697	\$468,669,100	\$1,503,385,500
Total	43,666	\$1,919,110,500	\$9,253,676,700

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	26,819	\$1,125,558,400	\$5,853,757,800
Business and Personal Services	8,208	\$609,563,400	\$1,092,141,200
Construction	556	\$33,804,000	\$104,769,800
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	2,948	\$191,493,100	\$720,359,100
Manufacturing	3,480	\$267,650,900	\$2,519,194,400
Retail	843	\$26,968,100	\$69,949,700
Transportation & Communication	4,815	\$336,203,700	\$1,191,383,200
Travel and Entertainment	1,510	\$35,900,500	\$98,909,500
Wholesale	2,663	\$258,691,300	\$641,525,200
Government	659	\$49,064,800	\$107,027,700
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	52,575	\$2,939,786,900	\$12,423,013,800

Induced Economic Impact			
_	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	859	\$31,217,400	\$172,154,300
Business and Personal Services	17,604	\$987,451,800	\$1,735,888,200
Construction	510	\$31,191,800	\$98,031,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	5,195	\$350,750,800	\$1,736,693,600
Manufacturing	1,808	\$145,575,800	\$1,050,457,000
Retail	5,471	\$185,252,300	\$426,051,800
Transportation & Communication	2,293	\$182,174,700	\$790,385,300
Travel and Entertainment	6,257	\$146,933,200	\$416,820,400
Wholesale	1,317	\$127,533,300	\$316,930,600
Government	572	\$36,703,800	\$113,799,700
Other	659	\$11,316,100	\$27,114,900
Total	42,596	\$2,239,966,400	\$6,902,234,900

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	138,837	\$7,098,863,800	\$28,578,925,400

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$1,900,472,700	
State Taxes	\$1,197,072,300	\$64,687,700
Total Taxes	\$3,097,545,000	\$64,687,700

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016